upkeep, AMC's for AHU and power back up sanitation, electrification, area security, 

water supply and its distribution systems hereinafter referred to as maintenance 

charges. 

(b) The Allottee(s) shall also deposit with the Company a sum of Rs. 125/- Per Sq. Ft. (Rupees 

One Hundred and twenty Five Only) by way of Interest Free Maintenance Security (IFMS) 

and Rs.150/- Per Sq. Ft. (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Only) by way of Capital Replacement 

Fund (CRF). 

(c) In case of default in payment of the maintenance charges by the Allottee(s), the Company